	C.	remini Enternrises				
	3W	vamini Enterprises				
	<u> </u>	GST-27CRVPP5856R1Z9				
Contact	Alpesh 9579558088	email ID	swaminientp0909@gmail.co			<u>com</u>
Quote No	24/010	Date	15-Sep-24			
Customer Info	BB,College road, Chennai					
		Decsription				
Sr No	ITEMS		qty	Unit	Unit price	Amount
1	Removing of existing False ceiing sheet and structure		550	Sqft	25	13750
	Providing and fixing new flase ceiling made if metal sheets(600X600) and new support structure and wall angle. Cost includes material, labour and					
2	transportation.		550	Sqft	190	104500
3	Existing insulation sheet needs to be repaired and fixed properly		1	Lum	12000	12000
_		cement sheet with poluyurethen				
4		ound and covering bolts	1	Lum	22000	22000
6	Providing and fixing	g 600X600 panel lights	6	Nos	1900	11400
7	Almonard wall mounted in	ndustrial fan sweep 18 inch	2	NOs	9000	18000
8	Wall mounted Table 40 InchX 16 inch		1	Nos	4500	4500
Terms and conditions			Subtotal			186150
Work can start only afer receiving PO			Tax 18%			33507
50% advance before start the work			Total			219657

1 1			